Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
PUZZLE™  - SUSPENDED
Page 1 of 13
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
PUZZLE™  - SUSPENDED

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. CHOOSE SHAPE AND SIZE
Select from one of the following 5 shapes. Three sizes per Shape, consult dimensional diagrams for actual sizes.
SHAPE "A"
PULP1P01 A1, Direct, 3200 lms PULP1P02 A2, Direct, 5100 lms PULP1P03 A3, Direct, 7000 lms PULP2P01 A1, Direct/Indirect, 6700 lms
PULP2P02 A2 Direct/Indirect, 10300
lms
PULP2P03 A3 Direct/Indirect, 14100
lms
SHAPE "B"
PULP1P04 B1 Direct, 3000 lms PULP1P05 B2 Direct, 4800 lms PULP1P06 B3 Direct, 6600 lms PULP2P04 B1, Direct/Indirect, 5700 lms
PULP2P05 B2, Direct/Indirect, 9500 lms PULP2P06 B3 Direct/Indirect, 13400
lms
SHAPE "C"
PULP1P07 C1 Direct, 3000 lms PULP1P08 C2 Direct, 4800 lms PULP1P09 C3 Direct, 6600 lms PULP2P07 C1 Direct/Indirect, 6300 lms
PULP2P08 C2 Direct/Indirect, 9500 lms PULP2P09 C3 Direct/Indirect, 13400
lms
SHAPE "D"
PULP1P10 D1 Direct, 3200 lms PULP1P11 D2 Direct, 5000 lms PULP1P12 D3 Direct, 7000 lms PULP2P10 D1 Direct/Indirect, 6700 lms
PULP2P11 D2 Direct/Indirect, 10300
lms
PULP2P12 D3 Direct/Indirect, 14100
lms
SHAPE "E"
PULP1P13 E1 Direct, 3000 lms PULP1P14 E2 Direct, 5000 lms PULP1P15 E3 Direct, 7000 lms PULP2P13 E1, Direct/Indirect, 6300 lms
PULP2P14 E2 Direct/Indirect, 10300
lms
PULP2P15 E3 Direct/Indirect, 14100
lms
PUZZLE™  - SUSPENDED
Page 4 of 13
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
B. LUMENS (DIRECT)
LPF017 175 lm/ft ¹ LPF026 265 lm/ft ² LPF035 350 lm/ft ³
¹ Based of 50% of total output.
² Based on 75% of total output.
³ 100% of total output.
C. LUMEN (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG017 175 lm/ft ¹ LPG026 265 lm/ft ² LPG035 350 lm/ft ³
¹ Based of 50% of total output.
² Based on 75% of total output.
³ 100% of total output.
D. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
E. CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
F. CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required CTB27 2700K CTB30 3000K CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
G. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ²
¹ Not available in North America.
² Available with DA01 only.
H. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
¹ Remote, not available with V3.
I. SUSPENSION
SS1 Vertical, Remote driver SS3 Vertical, Driver Integral to Canopy ¹
¹ Available with DA01 only.
J. FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic - Textured FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic - Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
K. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic - Textured CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic - Textured CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic CF53 Red Metallic - Textured
PUZZLE™  - SUSPENDED
Page 5 of 13